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6,062,213
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4,248,620 15,129,234

02,404
15,976,27915,114,577

1,189

4,089,735
0

6,919
100.00 %

-5.39 %4,247,431

-14.93 %

15,983,198

8,771

4,093,498 -5.34 %

5,886
100.00 %

-3.65 %

-3.71 %

4,120,439 0.61 %2.40 %1,089,173 4,095,4021,063,697
1,425,327 -0.74 %5.68 %420,505 1,435,921397,915

Passenger Traffic Totals 
Domestic

International

Total

Domestic Passengers 
Scheduled Carriers 
Commuter Carriers 
Charter Carriers

Total

International Passengers 
Tom Bradley Intl 
West Gates-MSC

824,139 -0.56 %4.92 %216,389 828,805206,245Terminal 6
419,056 -2.14 %9.61 %105,508 428,24196,261Terminal 7
276,660 -1.58 %-5.49 %66,942 281,11470,834Terminal 2
298,626 -13.41 %-12.64 %70,198 344,85980,353All Other Terminals

7,364,247 -0.68 %2.79 %1,968,715 7,414,3421,915,305Total

US Customs Arrivals by Terminal

3,336,306 1.46 %3.67 %902,675 3,288,230870,717Tom Bradley Intl
338,716 -4.17 %5.89 %93,877 353,46888,654Terminal 7

0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Terminal 5
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Miscellaneous
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Terminal 4
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00All Other Terminals

3,675,022 0.92 %3.88 %996,552 3,641,698959,371Total

174,109

Total 186,197

180,941

1.10 %

193,931

1,779

5,673

47,977

34

175,268

45,008

-32.26 %
General Aviation

Total

19.14 %

1,755

Mail

155
4,349

19,013

7,142
44,523

690,152

10516

759,462

1.37 %
1.83 %

1.09 % 0.78 %

Air Cargo (Tons)

-7.18 %

1,174

709,165

15,958
-7.95 %

4,271

Freight

2.71 %
6.89 %

3,531

47,455

FAA Aircraft Movement

743,504

-52.94 %

1.01 %

60.66 %

1,143

-6.70 % -6.62 %

Military

Air Carrier
7,634

184,329

172,761
Air Taxi

190,400


